
[Where the data of the Returm of Income in Fom ITR-l (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u's 

Taxable 

Income 
and 
Tax 

detalls 

Distribution Tax details 

Acereted 

Income R 

Tax 

Detall 

Total Incomc 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

Net tax payable 

AAOFDSSS6B 

DBM REALTORS 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Taxes Paid 

Firm 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

NA, DASABHUJATALA, BARASAT, , CHANDANNAGAR, , HOOGHLY , CHANDANNAGAR, ,32-West Bengal , 91-India 
712136 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

139(1) Retum filed on or before due date 

Taxes Paid 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

Interest Payable 

(Plcase sece Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 

Dividend Tax Payable 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 

Accreted income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable w's 115TD 

Interest payabie u/s 1 1STE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

fled and verificd] 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 

System Generated 

Barcode/ÌR Code 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

18 

ITR-S 

3295292001 10322 

3,98,650 

3,98,650 

AAOFD8886B05329529200 II03221)S746ES32 1OBS4E2DDIF7389S2CA4FC49ADBIA75 
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

1,24,379 

15,614 

Ihis retun has been digitally signed by SAMIT SUR in the capacity of Partner having PAN AKAPS7963A from IP address 10.1.122.226 on 11-03-2022 21:42:47 

1,39,993 

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 3819722 & 20192626CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,0U-Certifying Authority, O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limiled,C-IN 

1,39,990 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

