## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified) (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

**PAN** 

AAOFD8886B

Name

**DBM REALTORS** 

Address

NA , DASABHUJATALA, BARASAT, , CHANDANNAGAR, , HOOGHLY , CHANDANNAGAR, , 32-West Bengal , 91-India ,

712136

Status Firm

Form Number

ITR-5

Filed u/s

139(1) Return filed on or before due date

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

329529200110322

	Current Year business loss, if any	1	0
Taxable Income and Tax details	Total Income		3,98,650
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3	3,98,650
	Net tax payable	4	1,24,379
	Interest and Fee Payable	5	15,614
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6	1,39,993
	Taxes Paid	7	1,39,990
Distribution Tax details	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	0
	Dividend Tax Payable	9	0
	Interest Payable	10	0
	Total Dividend tax and interest payable	11	0
	Taxes Paid	12	0
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	14	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE	16	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable	17	0
	Tax and interest paid	18	0
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0
m	Ne roturn I		

This return has been digitally signed by SAMIT SUR in the capacity of Partner having PAN AKAPS7963A from IP address 10.1.122.226 on 11-03-2022 21:42:47

DSC Sl. No. & Issuer 3819722 & 20192626CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AAOFD8886B05329529200110322D5746E53210B54E2DD3F738952CA4FC49ADB1A75

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU